EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

PILIBHIT BISALPUR GOBAL PATIPURA Shankar Mahila GOVAL PATIPURA

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN ENEEEN

Jai Laxmi Mahila 24-Nov-2017 Women SHG 04-Jan-2018 BUPGB

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
56150100021453 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE
EEEEEEE
HE EEE
HER
ENEEE BN
HEEEE
2018 HE)
Gaytri Om Shankar OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vimla Surendra Pal OBC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kunti Sumer Lal OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Munni Veer Sahay OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manju Om kaar OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ram Beti Niranjan OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Munni Jhamman Lal OBC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Raj Mati Megh Nath OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Usha Devi Suraj Pal OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shri Devi Arvind OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heera Jagan Lal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kali



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 218
HE EEEEEE EEEE o HEN EEEEEN SEEEEE SN S EEEEEE EEEEEN 1,210
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLHENE HN EEEENEEN EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFEE EN EEEEEEN EENEN NN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 26,400 HENEEEN NN NNN o, SN SNENE EEEEEN 30,300
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
EEEE BN o, EEEE ENE ENE EEEE EEE 30300 HEEEEEE NN ENS EEEE EEN §N SN BN SEEEE DA 9,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 18,828
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,000.00

30,300.00

0.00

0.00

18,828.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,400.00

30,300.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

218.00

1,210.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,128.00
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